



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 404 of 2026

ANIL @ ALI JHALPEKAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/443/2026

28/04/2026	Mr. C.R. Sahu, counsel for appellant in CRA No.404/2026. Mr. Anmol Sharma, counsel for the appellant in CRA No.443/2026. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, PL for the State- respondent. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case along with CRA No.857 of 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Vasant	

